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	Study Programme Accreditation

UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC STUDIES
AGRICULTURAL TOURISM AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT
	

	Table 5.3 Elective courses

	
	ID
	Course name
	Study type
	Status
	Active teaching classes (weekly)
	ECTS

	
	
	
	
	
	L
	T
	OT
	SR
	

	1.
	7ОAТ5I01
	Organisation of Wine Tourism
	SP
	Elective
	2
	2
	
	
	6

	2.
	7ОAТ5I02
	Business Ethics and Communication
	SP
	Elective
	2
	2
	
	
	6

	3.
	7ОAТ5I03
	Management of Agricultural Production and Processing
	AG
	Elective
	2
	2
	
	
	6

	4.
	7ОAТ5I04
	Agricultural Policy
	AG
	Elective
	2
	2
	
	
	6

	5.
	7ОAТ6I05
	Principles of Nutrition and Culinary Art
	SP
	Elective
	2
	2
	
	
	6

	6.
	7ОAТ6I06
	Sociology of Rural Development
	SP
	Elective
	2
	2
	
	
	6

	7.
	7ОAТ6I07
	National Gastronomy
	PA
	Elective
	2
	2
	
	
	6

	8.
	7ОAТ6I08
	Ecological Basics of Environmental Protection
	PA
	Elective
	2
	2
	
	
	6

	9.
	7ОAТ7I09
	Agricultural Extension
	TM
	Elective
	2
	2
	
	
	6

	10.
	7ОAТ7I10
	Human Resource Management
	TM
	Elective
	2
	2
	
	
	6

	11.
	7ОAТ7I11
	Taxation
	TM
	Elective
	2
	2
	
	
	6

	12.
	7ОAТ7I12
	Consumption of Agri-Food Products and Diet Quality
	SP
	Elective
	2
	2
	
	
	6

	13.
	7ОAТ7I13
	English Language IV
	SP
	Elective
	2
	2
	
	
	6

	14.
	7ОAТ7I14
	Organic Agriculture
	SP
	Elective
	2
	2
	
	
	6

	15.
	7ОAТ8I15
	Final Thesis
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	Elective
	
	
	
	8
	15




Study type: AG (academic-general), TM (theoretical and methodological), SP (scientific and Professional), PA (Professional and applicable)
Status: E-elective, M-mandatory
Active teaching classes: L-lectures, P-Practical classes, SR-Study research work, OT-other teaching classes
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